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CLASSIFICAÇÃO GERAL 

CLASS. 
GERAL 

Nº NOME EQUIPE CATEGORIA TEMPO VOLTAS 

1 7 JOÃO BATISTA SARAIVA LOPES FILHO betociclo Sub. 30 03:03:46.672 10 

2 108 CICERO CUSTODIO DA SILVA Pedal do coco iguatu Moto Bike peças Master A 03:06:05.435 10 

3 101 ANTONIO FRANCISCO GOMES DE OLIVEIRA (H1GOR GOMES) TSP_MEGASOM Sub. 23 03:09:31.170 10 

4 6 VANDERLEI CALISTA DE MELO Taradim Bike - Bicicletaria K&A Master A 03:13:16.102 10 

5 15 WELLDER ADRIANO ARAUJO FREITAS pedal do node Master A 03:13:22.967 10 

6 11 LUCAS DE BRITO MOREIRA equipe ninja Sub. 23 03:15:06.188 10 

7 148 FRANCISCO SERAFIM NETO   Sub. 23 03:15:12.662 10 

8 125 JOÃO VIDAL SARAIVA   Master A 02:58:50.441 9 

9 16 THIAGO OLIVEIRA CAVALCANTI Cycleteam Master A 02:59:53.332 9 

10 12 LEONARDO ADEMILTON DOS SANTOS   Sub. 23 03:00:07.410 9 

11 102 FRANCISCO LINDEVALDO FERREIRA DE SOUZA TSP/MEGASOM Sub. 23 03:01:32.149 9 

12 126 JEFFERSON GMES DE MATOS DUARTE equipe ninja Sub. 30 03:06:03.476 9 

13 133 VICTOR PEREIRA Pedal do Coco / Moto bike peças Sub. 30 03:17:53.979 9 

14 38 ESLY ALMEIDA MELO NETO NINJA BIKE Master A 03:33:41.420 9 

15 127 JOSÉ PEDRO LOPES NETO Ninja bike Estreante Masculino 1 03:00:13.449 8 

16 39 BRENO IGOR ROSINHA DO NORDESTE MOTOBIKE PEÇAS  NAILTON PEÇAS Estreante Masculino 1 03:03:09.318 8 

17 166 LEONARDO PEREIRA FEITOSA   Estreante Masculino 2 03:04:03.929 8 

18 163 ANDERSSON GEORGE CAVALCANTE COSME Pedal do Sertão Estreante Masculino 1 03:04:05.771 8 

19 110 RUBENS DIAS RODRIGUES TRUPE DO PEDAL Master C 03:10:45.64 8 
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20 124 LUIS CARLOS BARROSO BRAGA BIKE KARIRI / Belmonte Bike Master B 03:14:09.406 8 

21 109 CIRO COUTINHO JUNIOR GARROTE RADICAL TEAM Peso Pesado (acima de 100 quilos) 03:15:04.375 8 

22 161 FRANCISCO OSMARIO PEREIRA ALVES FEITOSA   Master C 03:16:22.265 8 

23 135 IAN FERREIRA Motobike peças Junior 03:16:33.875 8 

24 116 EDUARDO TAVARES (DUDU)   Master A 03:22:36.22 8 

25 171 FRANCISCO FAUSTINO DIAS   Master B 02:51:39.621 7 

26 105 FRANCISCO JULIANO DA SILVA Pedal do coco / Aic Master A 02:51:56.346 7 

27 107 ANTONIO IZAIAS Pedal Barro Estreante Masculino 1 02:56:23.819 7 

28 48 THIAGO CALDAS LEAL Pedal de Node Master A 02:58:42.680 7 

29 45 FABIANO MOREIRA ALENCAR   Master A 02:58:47.800 7 

30 147 FRANCISCO ANTONIO NASCIMENTO ROSIO associação de ciclista de Iguatu Master C 02:59:04.654 7 

31 172 FRANCISCO BATISTA FELIX Pedal do sertão IGUATU Estreante Masculino 2 02:59:06.425 7 

32 169 GILDEMBERUG ARAUJO BARBOSA   Estreante Masculino 2 03:00:49.79 7 

33 42 CARLOS ALBERTO PEREIRA betociclo Master C 03:02:48.626 7 

34 35 ANTÔNIO CARDOSO DE MENESES Clinica da bike/Pedal do Node Master C 03:03:23.937 7 

35 29 PAULO ROBSON LEITE DE OLIVEIRA TSP_MEGASOM Master A 03:07:18.265 7 

36 120 FRANCISCO FLORENTINO DANTAS FILHO   Master B 03:12:23.237 7 

37 129 CÍCERO DIEGO AMARO CHAVIE   Estreante Masculino 2 03:15:23.763 7 

38 49 RAQUEL PEREIRA GUEDES TSP/MegaSom Feminino Elite 03:16:32.101 7 

39 40 RICHARD SOARES TORRES Trilha TSP Mega- Som Junior 02:20:04.859 6 

40 36 LUCIANO FERREIRA LIMA TSP/MEGASOM Master C 02:28:01.367 6 

41 44 BROCA LIRA Taradinhos bike clube Peso Pesado (acima de 100 quilos) 02:42:18.818 6 
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42 136 JANDSON ISMAEL GOES DE SOUSA IGT Estreante Masculino 2 02:52:11.828 6 

43 165 JOSÉ EDSON LOURENÇO DE SOUZA Pedal Barro Estreante Masculino 2 02:53:28.385 6 

44 168 JOSE MATIAS GOMES   Estreante Masculino 2 02:58:56.55 6 

45 43 MANOEL MISSIAS MARIANO DOS SANTOS Ninja Bike Master C 02:59:45.36 6 

46 164 LUAN NOGUEIRA GONDIM   Estreante Masculino 1 03:02:52.134 6 

47 103 BADEM POWELL MENEZES E SILVA   Master C 03:04:10.801 6 

48 117 DENYS DE SOUZA COSTA Pedal da Coxinha Estreante Masculino 1 03:13:14.281 6 

49 167 MANOEL MAGALHAES NETO   Estreante Masculino 2 03:21:14.274 6 

50 170 JOSÉ PEREIRA FILHO   Estreante Masculino 2 02:33:38.61 5 

51 51 ANTÔNIO NUNES LINO JUNIOR   Master B 02:53:15.53 5 

52 25 RICARDO PEREIRA DA SILVA JUNIOR   Sub. 23 01:35:40.34 4 

53 143 DAMIAO ROLIM DA SILVA Masterlar Master B 01:50:35.820 4 

54 104 FRANCISCO DIOGO MARTINS ROLIM Pedal de Node Master A 01:06:29.6 3 

55 162 RAIMUNDO SOARES FILHO TSP/MEGASOM Master C 01:16:01.808 3 

56 23 GUSTAVO MACEDO ARAÚJO   Master A 01:29:54.773 3 

57 33 BRUNO ROBERTO DUARTE PINHEIRO TSP/MEGASOM Master A 00:48:16.817 2 

58 160 FRANCISCO DA SILVA LIMA GARROTE RADICAL TEAM Estreante Masculino 2 01:05:25.377 2 

59 112 DANIEL BEZERRA DE SOUSA   Estreante Masculino 2 01:18:35.354 2 

60 30 AFONSO JOSÉ TSP/MegaSom - Panifix Maninho Master C 00:24:41.116 1 

61 131 WILSON FERNANDES DA SILVA JUNIOR Acai Central Estreante Masculino 1 00:32:54.393 1 

62 56 EDEZYO JALLED TELES DE SOUSA   Master A 00:41:22.276 1 
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Feminino Elite 

CLASS. 
CAT 

Nº NOME EQUIPE CATEGORIA TEMPO VOLTAS 

1 49 RAQUEL PEREIRA GUEDES TSP/MegaSom Feminino Elite 03:16:32.101 7 

 

Junior 

CLASS. 
CAT 

Nº NOME EQUIPE CATEGORIA TEMPO VOLTAS 

1 135 IAN FERREIRA Motobike peças Junior 03:16:33.875 8 

2 40 RICHARD SOARES TORRES Trilha TSP Mega- Som Junior 02:20:04.859 6 

 

Sub. 23 

CLASS. 
CAT 

Nº NOME EQUIPE CATEGORIA TEMPO VOLTAS 

1 11 LUCAS DE BRITO MOREIRA equipe ninja Sub. 23 03:15:06.188 10 

2 148 FRANCISCO SERAFIM NETO   Sub. 23 03:15:12.662 10 

3 12 LEONARDO ADEMILTON DOS SANTOS   Sub. 23 03:00:07.410 9 

4 102 FRANCISCO LINDEVALDO FERREIRA DE SOUZA TSP/MEGASOM Sub. 23 03:01:32.149 9 

5 25 RICARDO PEREIRA DA SILVA JUNIOR   Sub. 23 01:35:40.34 4 
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Sub. 30 

CLASS. 
CAT 

Nº NOME EQUIPE CATEGORIA TEMPO VOLTAS 

1 126 JEFFERSON GMES DE MATOS DUARTE equipe ninja Sub. 30 03:06:03.476 9 

2 133 VICTOR PEREIRA Pedal do Coco / Moto bike peças Sub. 30 03:17:53.979 9 

 

Master A 

CLASS. 
CAT 

Nº NOME EQUIPE CATEGORIA TEMPO VOLTAS 

1 125 JOÃO VIDAL SARAIVA   Master A 02:58:50.441 9 

2 16 THIAGO OLIVEIRA CAVALCANTI Cycleteam Master A 02:59:53.332 9 

3 38 ESLY ALMEIDA MELO NETO NINJA BIKE Master A 03:33:41.420 9 

4 116 EDUARDO TAVARES (DUDU)   Master A 03:22:36.22 8 

5 105 FRANCISCO JULIANO DA SILVA Pedal do coco / Aic Master A 02:51:56.346 7 

6 48 THIAGO CALDAS LEAL Pedal de Node Master A 02:58:42.680 7 

7 45 FABIANO MOREIRA ALENCAR   Master A 02:58:47.800 7 

8 29 PAULO ROBSON LEITE DE OLIVEIRA TSP_MEGASOM Master A 03:07:18.265 7 

9 104 FRANCISCO DIOGO MARTINS ROLIM Pedal de Node Master A 01:06:29.6 3 

10 23 GUSTAVO MACEDO ARAÚJO   Master A 01:29:54.773 3 
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11 33 BRUNO ROBERTO DUARTE PINHEIRO TSP/MEGASOM Master A 00:48:16.817 2 

12 56 EDEZYO JALLED TELES DE SOUSA   Master A 00:41:22.276 1 

 

Master B 

 

CLASS. 
CAT 

Nº NOME EQUIPE CATEGORIA TEMPO VOLTAS 

1 124 LUIS CARLOS BARROSO BRAGA BIKE KARIRI / Belmonte Bike Master B 03:14:09.406 8 

2 171 FRANCISCO FAUSTINO DIAS   Master B 02:51:39.621 7 

3 120 FRANCISCO FLORENTINO DANTAS FILHO   Master B 03:12:23.237 7 

4 51 ANTÔNIO NUNES LINO JUNIOR   Master B 02:53:15.53 5 

5 143 DAMIAO ROLIM DA SILVA Masterlar Master B 01:50:35.820 4 
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Master C 

CLASS. 
CAT 

Nº NOME EQUIPE CATEGORIA TEMPO VOLTAS 

1 110 RUBENS DIAS RODRIGUES TRUPE DO PEDAL Master C 03:10:45.64 8 

2 161 FRANCISCO OSMARIO PEREIRA ALVES FEITOSA   Master C 03:16:22.265 8 

3 147 FRANCISCO ANTONIO NASCIMENTO ROSIO associação de ciclista de Iguatu Master C 02:59:04.654 7 

4 42 CARLOS ALBERTO PEREIRA betociclo Master C 03:02:48.626 7 

5 35 ANTÔNIO CARDOSO DE MENESES Clinica da bike/Pedal do Node Master C 03:03:23.937 7 

6 36 LUCIANO FERREIRA LIMA TSP/MEGASOM Master C 02:28:01.367 6 

7 43 MANOEL MISSIAS MARIANO DOS SANTOS Ninja Bike Master C 02:59:45.36 6 

8 103 BADEM POWELL MENEZES E SILVA   Master C 03:04:10.801 6 

9 162 RAIMUNDO SOARES FILHO TSP/MEGASOM Master C 01:16:01.808 3 

10 30 AFONSO JOSÉ TSP/MegaSom - Panifix Maninho Master C 00:24:41.116 1 

 

 

Peso Pesado (acima de 100 quilos) 

CLASS. 
CAT 

Nº NOME EQUIPE CATEGORIA TEMPO VOLTAS 

1 109 CIRO COUTINHO JUNIOR GARROTE RADICAL TEAM Peso Pesado (acima de 100 quilos) 03:15:04.375 8 

2 44 BROCA LIRA Taradinhos bike clube Peso Pesado (acima de 100 quilos) 02:42:18.818 6 
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Estreante Masculino 1 

 

CLASS. 
CAT 

Nº NOME EQUIPE CATEGORIA TEMPO VOLTAS 

1 127 JOSÉ PEDRO LOPES NETO Ninja bike Estreante Masculino 1 03:00:13.449 8 

2 39 BRENO IGOR ROSINHA DO NORDESTE MOTOBIKE PEÇAS  NAILTON PEÇAS Estreante Masculino 1 03:03:09.318 8 

3 163 ANDERSSON GEORGE CAVALCANTE COSME Pedal do Sertão Estreante Masculino 1 03:04:05.771 8 

4 107 ANTONIO IZAIAS Pedal Barro Estreante Masculino 1 02:56:23.819 7 

5 164 LUAN NOGUEIRA GONDIM   Estreante Masculino 1 03:02:52.134 6 

6 117 DENYS DE SOUZA COSTA Pedal da Coxinha Estreante Masculino 1 03:13:14.281 6 

7 131 WILSON FERNANDES DA SILVA JUNIOR Acai Central Estreante Masculino 1 00:32:54.393 1 

 

Estreante Masculino 2 

CLASS. 
CAT 

Nº NOME EQUIPE CATEGORIA TEMPO VOLTAS 

1 166 LEONARDO PEREIRA FEITOSA   Estreante Masculino 2 03:04:03.929 8 

2 172 FRANCISCO BATISTA FELIX Pedal do sertão IGUATU Estreante Masculino 2 02:59:06.425 7 

3 169 GILDEMBERUG ARAUJO BARBOSA   Estreante Masculino 2 03:00:49.79 7 

4 129 CÍCERO DIEGO AMARO CHAVIE   Estreante Masculino 2 03:15:23.763 7 

5 136 JANDSON ISMAEL GOES DE SOUSA IGT Estreante Masculino 2 02:52:11.828 6 
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6 165 JOSÉ EDSON LOURENÇO DE SOUZA Pedal Barro Estreante Masculino 2 02:53:28.385 6 

7 168 JOSE MATIAS GOMES   Estreante Masculino 2 02:58:56.55 6 

8 167 MANOEL MAGALHAES NETO   Estreante Masculino 2 03:21:14.274 6 

9 170 JOSÉ PEREIRA FILHO   Estreante Masculino 2 02:33:38.61 5 

10 160 FRANCISCO DA SILVA LIMA GARROTE RADICAL TEAM Estreante Masculino 2 01:05:25.377 2 

11 112 DANIEL BEZERRA DE SOUSA   Estreante Masculino 2 01:18:35.354 2 

 


